Ssd Diskler

Team MP44L
PCIe

Team MP44Q
PCIe

Team MP44Q
PCIe

1TB
M.2

1TB
M.2

2TB
M.2

Uriin

Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
SSD Disk (TM8FPK001T0OC101)

Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
SSD Disk (TM8FFD0O1TOC101)

Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0OC101)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4

2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk

(TM8FPE002TOC611)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

64,90 USD

75,90 USD

145,20
usb

110,00
usb



